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RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

CA 17, 26 Main, 36th Cross, 4th T Block, Jayanagar 


Bengaluru, Karnataka 560 041 


SECTION -A 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 
Sat 

SN Code 

I 21MBA211 

2 21MBA212 

3 21MBA213 

4 21MBA611 

5 21MBA311 

6 21MBAlll 

I 

7.30 AM 
10:00 AM

To 9:00AM ­ -
9.30 AM 10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

MA 

Health & 
-

Wellness :.::: 
«

ME UJ 
a:: 

BRM co 

OB 

Meet Ex 

Subject 

Business Communication (BC) 

Application of Statistics in Business (ASB) 

Micro Economics ( ME) 

Organisational Behaviour (OB) 

Managerial Accounting ( MAl 

Marketing Management ( MM) 

2 

10:30AM 
-

11:30 AM 

ME 

MM 

MA 
Be 
ME 

SS 

3 4 

1I.30AM 1I:35AM 12:35 PM 12.40PM 
- - - -

1I.35AM 12:35 PM 12.40 PM 1.40PM 

ASB OB 

BRM Be 
:.::: ~ 

« « 
UJ OB UJ ASB
a:: a:: 
c:l paM co OB 

BRM FL 
SS SS 

Faculty Member SN Code 

5 

1:40 PM 2.30PM 
- -

2.30 PM 3.30PM 

~ 
MM 

« 
UJ MEa:: 
c:l 

:r: 
u BRM 
z MM:::l 
-' 

FL 

Subject 

Prof. Uma Shamla 7 21MBA214 Business Research Methods (BRM) 

Dr Jahnavi M 8 21MBA71 I IT Skills 

Dr Anupama K Malagi 9 21MBA712 Soft skills (SS) 

3.30 PM 
-

3.35 PM 

~ « 
UJ 
a:: 
c:l 

Prof. Sowmya D S 10 21MBA81 I Principles of Management & Team Building (POM) 

Prof. Rajkumar Chavan II 21MBA812 Foreign Language 

Prof. Anitha BM D'Silva 12 21MBA823 Health and Wellness 

6 7 

3.35PM 
4.40 PM- -4.35PM 
5.40 PM 

IT Skills IT Skills 

MA ASB 

Be MM 
IT Skills IT Skills 

ASB MA 

- ­

Faculty Member 

Dr Noor Firdoos Jahan 

Prof. Pooja T 

Prof. Payal Jindal 

Dr Santhosh M 

lIFL 

Dr Purushottam Bung, 

Prof. Chandran, 

Mr Manjunath L 
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RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

CA 17. 26 Main. 36th Cross. 4th T Block. Jayanagar 


8engaluru, Karnataka 560041 


SECTION -B 

Man 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 
Fri 
Sat 

I 

7.30 AM 
10:00 AM 

To 9:00AM ­
-

9.30 AM 10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 

MA 
ME 

Health & ~ 

«
Well ness I.1.J 

0:: 

ME co 

BC 
Meet Ex 

2 

10:30AM 
-

11:30AM 

BRM 

MM 

MA 
MM 
MM 

55 , 

3 4 

11.30AM 11:35AM 12:35 PM 12.40PM 
- - - -

11.35AM 12:35 PM 12.40 PM 1.40PM 

ME MM 

BC POM 

~ ~ 

« « 
I.1.J BRM I.1.J ME 
0:: 0:: 
co MA co B.C 

BRM OB 

55 55 
-

5 

1:40 PM 2.30PM 
- -

2.30 PM 3.30PM 

~ 
OB 

« FLUJ 
0:: 
co 
I 
u OB 
z BRM:::J 
-' 

MA 

3.30 PM 
-

3.35 PM 

~ 

« 
UJ 
0:: 
co 

6 7 

3.35PM 
4.40 PM- -4.35 PM 
5.40 PM 

ASB ASB 
FL OB 

IT Skills IT Skills 
ASB ASB 

IT Skills IT Skills 

I 

SN 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Code 

21MBA211 

21MBA212 

21MBA213 

21MBA611 

21MBA311 

21MBAIII 

Subject 

Business Communication (BC) 

Application of Statistics in Business (ASB) 

Micro Economics ( ME) 

Organisational Behaviour (OB) 

Managerial Accounting ( MA) 

Marketing Managem ent ( MM) 

Faculty Member 

ProfRashmi Sherly 

Dr Santhosh M 

ProfRajkumar Chavan 

ProfSowmya D S 

Prof.Pooja T 

Pro f V en katesh 

SN 

7 

8 

9 

10 

II 

12 

( 


Code 

21MBA214 

21MBA711 

21MBA712 

21MBA8 11 

21MBA812 

21MBA823 

-

Subject 

Business Research Methods (BRM) 

IT Skills 

Soft skills (SS) 

Principles of Management & Team Building (POM) 

Foreign Language 

Health and Wellness 

Faculty Member 

Dr Padmalini Singh 

ProfNNS Reddy 

ProfPayal Jindal 

Dr Anupama K Malagi 

IIFL 

Dr Purusholtam Bung, 

Prof Chandran, 

Mr.Manjunath L 

~ 
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R.V.lNSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

TIME TABLE 

Dec 2021- Jan 2022 I Semester- SECTION C 
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RASHTREEYA 51KSHANA 5AMITHI TRUST 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

CA 17. 26 Main. 36th Cross. 4th T Block, Jayanagar 


Bengaluru. Kamataka 560041 


SECTION -C 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

I 

7.30 AM 
10:00 AM

To 9:00AM ­ -9.30 AM 10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 

OB 
OB 
Be :::.::: 

<t
BRM UJ 

0:: 

Health & c::l 

Wellness 
Meet Ex 

2 

10:30AM 
-

11:30 AM 

ME 
ME 
MM 
MM 

MA 
55 

3 4 

11.30AM 11:35AM 12:35 PM 12.40PM 
- - - -

11.35AM 12:35 PM 12.40 PM 1.40PM 

BRM MM 
IT RK IT RK 

:::.::: BRM :::.::: FL 
<t <t 
UJ ME UJ OB
0:: 0:: 
c::l c::l 

MA MM 
55 55 

5 

1:40 PM 2.30PM 
- -

2.30 PM 3.30PM 

:::.::: MA 
<t BeL.U 
0:: 
c::l FL 
:r: 
u Be 
Z 
::l 
-1 

BRM 

3.30 PM 
-

3.35 PM 

:::.::: 
<t 
L.U 
0:: 
c::l 

6 7 

3.35PM 
4.40 PM 

-
-4.35PM 

5.40 PM 

MA paM 
A5B ASB 
A5B ASB 

IT RK IT RK 

ME OB 

SN Code Subject Faculty Member SN Code Subject Faculty Member 

I 21MBA211 Business Communication (BC) ProfSowmya 0 S 7 21MBA214 Business Research Methods (BRM) ProfUma Shanna 

2 21MBA212 Application of Statistics in Business (ASB) Dr Suresh N 8 21MBA711 IT Skills ProfRajirumar Chavan 

3 21MBA213 Micro Economics ( ME) ProfRashmi Shetly 9 21MBA712 Soft skills (SS) ProfPayal Jindal 

4 21MBA611 Organisational Behaviour (OB) Prof.Anitha BM D'Silva 10 21MBA811 Principles of Management & Team Building (POM) Dr Padmalini Singh 

5 21MBA311 Managerial Accounting ( MA) Prof Somashekhar II 21MBA812 Foreign Language llFL 

6 21MBAIII Marketing Management ( MM) Dr Santhosh M 12 21MBA823 Health and Wellness Dr Purushottam Bung. 

Prof Chandran. 

Mr.M: nJunath L 
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R V Institute of Management 

Time table for II Sem May- August 2021 


II Sem 
Section A 
June2021 

Day 9:00am 
-

9:45am 

10:OOam 
-

IO:45am 

II :OOam-
II :45am 

12:00PM 
-12:45pm 

2:00PM­
2:45pm 

3:00PM­
3:45pm 

4:00PM­
4:45pm 

MON 2.5 2.3 2.1 2.6 2.2 I 2.4 ITS 

TUE 2.5 2.1 2.3 2.7 I 2.4 ITS 

WED 2.5 2.6 2.4 2.3 2.1 2.7 ITS 

THU 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.1 2.2 TTS 

FRI 2.6 2.2 2.2 2.7 2.7 2.4 

SAT Pl acement Training 

SLNO CODE SUBJECT FACULTY MEMBER 

1 2.1 Entrepreneurship & Startup Management Dr P Bung+ Ms Rashmi 
Shetty 

2 2.2 Business Research Methods Dr Bikramaditya Ghosh 

3 2.3 Managing Human Resources Ms Ramya S 
4 2.4 Business Analytics Mr NNS Reddy 
5 2.5 Financial Management Mr Sreevallaban N 

6 2.6 Production & Operations Management Dr Santhosh M 

7 2.7 Employability Skills-II Ms Uma Sharma 

8 Advanced IT Skills Ms Shreya 



R V Institute of Management 

Time table for II Sem May- August 2021 


II Sem 
Section B 
June2021 

Day 9:00am­
9:45am 

lO:OOam­
10:45am 

11 :OOam­
11:45am 

12:00PM 
-12:45pm 

2:00PM­
2:45pm 

3:00PM­
3:45pm 

4:00PM­
4:45pm 

MON 2.1 2.5 2.4 2.2 2.6 2.3 ITS 

TUE 2.2 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.6 ITS 

WED 2.2 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.1 ITS 

THU 2.4 2.5 2. 7 2.3 2.2 2.1 ITS 

FlU 2.7 2.6 2.1 2.7 2.7 2.3 

SAT Placement Training 

SL.NO 
1 
2 
3 

CODE 
2.1 
2.2 
2.3 

SUBJECT 
Entrepreneurship & Startup Management 
Business Research Methods 
Managing Human Resources 

FACULTY MEMBER 
Ms Anitha D'Silva 
Dr Noor Firdoos Jahan 
Dr A Narasima 
Venkatesh 

4 

5 
6 
7 

2.4 
2.5 
2.6 
2.7 

Business Analytics 

Financial Management 

Production & Operations Management 

Employability Skills-II 

Ms Vandana Gablani 

Ms Pooja Takalkar 

Ms Shreya Shankar 

Ms Ramya S 
8 Advanced IT Skills Mr NNS Reddy 



R V Institute of Management 

Time table for II Sem May- August 202 ) 


Section C 

Day 9:00am 
-

9:45am I 

10:00am 
-

lO:45am 

11:00am­
11 :45am 

12:00PM 
-1 2:45pm 

2:00PM­
2:45pm 

3:00PM­
3:45pm 

4:00PM­
4:45pm 

MON 2.4 2.6 2.2 2.5 2.1 ITS 

TUE 2.4 2.2 2.3 2.5 ITS 

WED 2.4 2.1 2.6 2.7 2.5 2.3 ITS 

THU 2.3 2.5 2.1 2.2 2.4 2. 6 ITS 

FRI 2.1 2.6 2.3 2.7 2.7 2.2 

SAT 

SL.NO CODE SUBJECT FACULTY MEMBER 
1 2.1 Entrepreneurship & Startup Management Ms Rashmi Shetty 
2 2.2 Business Research Methods Dr Santhosh M 

3 2.3 Managing Human Resources Ms Sowmya D S 
4 2.4 Business Analytics Dr Bikramaditya Ghosh 
5 2.5 Financial Management Ms Pooja Takalkar 
6 2.6 Production & Operations Management Dr Suresh N/ Ms Pooja 

Takalkar 

7 2.7 Employability Skills-II Mr Chandran A 

8 Advanced IT Skills Ms Vandana Gablani 



Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

R.V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

TIME TABLE 

Nov 2021- Feb 2022 III Semester- SECTION A (Fin & BA/HR) 
----------------_....-.__.__........_----------' 


Sessio 
I II III IV V VI 

n 

Time/ 
Day 

9:00AM - 10:0 10:30AM lUGA 11:35AM 12:35 12.40PM 1:40 PM 2.30PM 3.30 3.J5PM 
10:00 AM 0 - M - PM­ - - - PM -

AM 11:30 AM - 12:35 PM 12.40 1.40PM 2.30 PM 3.30PM - 4.35PM 
- 11.35A PM 3.35 

10:3 M PM 
0 

AM 

Man 3.2.3 B 3.7.2/3.4.2 B 3.1 B 3.2.1 B 3.2.2 B 3.1 

Tue 3.2.2 R 3.1 R 3.4.1/3.7.2 R 3.7.3/3.4.2 R 3.8 R 3.2.3 

Wed 3.2.1 E 3.7.2/3.4.1 E 3.2.3 E 3.2.2 E 3.7.3/3. E 

A A A A 4.2 A 

Thur 3.1 K 3.7.3/3.4.1 K 3.2.2 K 3.8 K K 

Fri 3.7.2/3.4.1 3.2.3 3.7.3/3.4.2 3.2.1 

Sat 3.2.1 Meet the Placement Placement 

Executive Training Training 

SL.NO CODE SUBJECT FACULTY MEMBER 

I 3. I Strategic Management Ms. Rashmi Shetty 

2 3.2.1 Investment Analysis And Portfolio Management Dr Jahnavi 

3 3.2.2 Corporate Taxation For Managers Dileep + Pooja 

4 3.2.3 Corporate Valuation And Financial Modelling Mr Rajkumar Chavan 

5 3.7.2 Predictive Analytics using R Dr Jahnavi 

6 3.7.3 Data Warehousing and Data Mining N N S Reddy 

7 3.4.1 Perfonnance Management & Competency 

Mapping 

Dr Narmada 

8 3.4.2 Talent Management & Employee Engagement Ms Ramya 

9 3.8 Cyber Space (OE) 
;';. ;:;i:-""

-
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Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 
~~ 

R. V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEM ENT 
j 

TIME TABLE 

Nov 2021- Feb 2022 III Semester- SECTION B (Fin & Mktg) 
"- .....­ .. ...- .. I 

TIME! 
DAY 9:00AM ­ 10:00 10:30AM 11.3 11:35AM 12:3 12.40PM 1:40 2.30PM 3.30 3.35PM 

10:00 AM AM - OA - 5 - PM - PM -
- 11:30 AM M 12:35 PM PM 1.40PM - 3.30PM - 4.35PM 

10:30 - - 2.30 3.35 
AM 11.3 12.4 PM PM 

5A 0 
M PM 

MON 3.2.3 B 3.3.2 B 3.2.1 B 3.3.3 B 3.2.2 B 

TUE 3.2.2 R 3.8 R 3.2.3 R 3.2.1 R 3.3.2 R 3.1 
E E E E E

WED 3.2.1 3.3.2 3.3.3 3.2.2 3.2.3 3.1 
A A A A A 

THUR 3.3.2 K 3.8 K 3.2.2 K 3.3.3 K - K -

FRI 3.3.3 3.2.3 3.1 3.2.1 3.3.2 

SAT 3.1 Meel the Placemenl Placemenl 

Executive Training Training 

SL.NO CODE SUBJECT FACULTY MEMBER 

I 3.1 Strategic Management Ms . Rashmi Shetty 

2 3.2.1 Investment Analysis And Portfolio Management Ms Pooja Takalkar 

3 3.2.2 Corporate Taxation For Managers Dileep + Pooja 

4 3.2.3 Corporate Valuation And Financial Modelling Mr Dileep 

5 3.3.2 Business & Social Marketing Ms Sowmya 0 S 

6 3.3.3 Consumer Behaviour & Neuro Marketing Ms Ramya S 

7 3.8 Cyber Space (OE) Ms Ramya S 

~\~: 

DIRECTOR 



Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

R.V.INSTITUTE OF MAI\JAGEMENT 

._---_ .... ..__.._-_..__.... 

TIME TABLE 

Nov 2021- Feb 2022 III Semester- SECTION C (Mktg+BA) 

Session I II III IV V 

TIME/ 
DAY 9:00AM ­

10:00 AM 

10:00 

AM 
.. 

10:30 

AM 

10:30AM 
-

11:30 AM 

11.30A 

M 
.. 

11 .3SA 

M 

11:35AM 
-

12:35 PM 

12:35 

PM­

12.40 

PM 

12.40PM 
.. 

1,40PM 

1:40 PM 
.. 

2,.10 PM 

2.30PM 
.. 

J,30PM 

3,30 

PM 
.. 

3.35 

PM 

3,35PM 
.. 

4,J5PM 

MON 3.3.2 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.7.2 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.1 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.3.3 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.3.1 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

TUE 3.1 3.3.3 3.7.2 3.7.3 3.3.2 

WED 3.3.1 3.7.2 3.3.3 3.1 3.7.3 3.3.2 

THUR 3.3.3 3.7.3 3.1 3.8 3.3.1 

FRI 3.7.2 3.3.2 3.7.3 3.3.1 

SAT 3.8 Meet the 

Executive 

Placement 

Training 

Placement 

Training 

SL.NO 

CODE SUBJECT FACULTV MEMBER 

1 3.1 Strategic Management Ms. Uma Sharma 

2 3.3.1 Rural and Green Marketing Dr Noor Firdoos lahan 

3 3,3,2 Business & Social Mktg Ms Anitha B M D'Silva 

4 3.3.3 Consumer Behaviour & Neuro Mktg Dr Padmalini Singh 

5 3.7.2 Predictive Analytics using R Dr lahnavi 

6 3.7.3 Data Warehousing and Data Mining MrN N S Reddy 

7 3,8 Cyber Space (OE) - Mr N N S Reddy 

I Li\iUT? 
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.. .~ ;> .. , 
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I Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust I 

R,V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

TIME TABLE 

Nov 2021- Feb 2022 III Semester- SECTION D (Mktg & HR) 

Session I II III IV V 

TIME/ 
DAY 9:00AM ­

10:00 AM 
10:0 

0 

AM 

-
10:3 

0 

AM 

10:30AM 
-

11:30AM 

II.JOAM 

-
11.35AM 

11:35AM 
-

12 :35 PM 

12 :35 

PM­

12.40 

PM 

12.40PM 

-
1.40PM 

1:40 

PM 

-
2.30 

PM 

2.30PM 

-
3.30PM 

3.30 

PM 

-
3.35 
PM 

3.35PM 

-
4.35PM 

MON 3.3.2 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.4.2 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.1 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.3.3 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

3.3.1 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

TUE 3.1 3.3.3 3.4.1 3.4.2 3.3.2 

WED 3.3.1 3.4.1 3.3.3 3.1 3.4.2 3.3.2 

THUR 3.3.3 3.4.1 3.1 3.8 3.3.1 

FRI 3.4.1 3.3.2 3.4.2 3.3.1 

SAT 3.8 Meet the 

Executive 

Placement 

Training 

Placement 

Training 

SL.NO CODE SUBJECT FACULTY MEMBER 

I 3.1 Strategic Management Ms. Uma Sharma 

2 3.3.1 Rural & Green Marketing Dr Noor Firdoos Jahan 

3 3.3.2 Business & Social Mktg Ms Anitha B M D'Silva 

4 3.3.3 Consumer Behaviour & Neuro Mktg Dr Padmalini Singh 

5 3.4.1 Performance Management & Competency Mapping Dr Narmada 

6 3.4.2 Talent Management & Employee Engagement Ms Ramya 

7 3.8 Cyber Space (OE) Mr NNS Reddy 
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Sections 

1) Section A : Finance and BA/RR 


2) Section B: Finance and Marketing 


3) Section C: Marketing and BA 


4) Section D: Marketing & HR 


NOTE: 


For 3.1- Strategic Management & Cyber Space (Open Elective) - Only 3 sections 


Strategic Management 


Section A & B- Ms Rashmi Shetty 


Section C & D - Ms U rna Sharma 


Cyber Space 


Section A- Mr Chandran 


Section B- Ms Ramya 


Section C & D -Mr N Nagasubba Reddy 


l\'.:-_.... 

DIRECTOR 



